5. Jurassisches Kantonalschiitzenfest 2024

Einzelrangliste Gewehr G300

Meisterschaft 3-Stellung

TC2®
JU24

5¢ TIR CANTONAL JURASSIEN
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Teilnehmer

Lanzlinger Thomas
Cattaneo Benno
Kaufmann Rolf

Meier Stive

Kipfer Rolf

Burri Rahel
Hausermann Marc Rudolf
Krauliger Cedric Beat
Feusi Marcel

Riiegg Heinz
Kréauliger Beat

Jg.
1987 E
1998 E
1978 S
1989 E
1961V
1987 E
1997 E
2004 U21
1972 S
1962 V
1960 V

Sportgerat Verein

Stagw
FG
Stagw
Stagw
FG
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
FG
Stagw
FG

Bern Stadt

Ponto Valentino St del Lucomagno
Betzholz SG

Hamikon SL

Dieterswil Moosaffoltern SG
Ottikon SG

Boudry Compagnie des Mousquetaires
Bern Stadt

llinau-Effretikon SSV

Ottikon SG

Bern Stadt

JURA:=CH ROUVINEZ

LES DOMAINES

Total
555
546
544
539
528
523
517
516
509
499
456

Prasentiert von:

GINDOOR

SWISS SHOOTING AG Indoor Swiss Shooting AG - www.indoorswiss.ch www.schuetzenportal.ch
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